RHUL English Department Web Site







 Relevant Links & Contacts
GENERAL

Departmental Website

http://www.rhul.ac.uk/english/home.aspx
Information on Campus Connect
(N.B. You need to be working through this on your computer at home to access the Contensis dashboard)

https://campus-connect.rhul.ac.uk/cp/home/displaylogin
CONTENSIS

Contensis Login

https://wcms.rhul.ac.uk/
Contensis Contact

Dawn Thomas

Dawn.Thomas.2003@rhul.ac.uk
Contensis Training

Penny Grunnil 

Penny.Grunnill@rhul.ac.uk
Technical Help (Contensis)

wcms@rhul.ac.uk
RHUL photographer

(N.B. You can contact him to solicit specific images for the website.)

Chris Toogood

c.toogood@rhul.ac.uk
PURE

Pure Login

https://pure.rhul.ac.uk/admin/
Instructions for PURE http://preview.rhul.ac.uk/research/researchsupport/pure/pureuserguide.aspx
Technical Help (Pure)

pure@rhul.ac.uk 
Contact for PURE

Susan Kay susan.kay@rhul.ac.uk
44 1784 443346
or

Adrian Joyce 

Adrian.joyce@rhul.ac.uk
44 1784 276510]
